                   
	
	From
	To
	Airline
	Flight Connection Number
	Pos.
	flight date
	price
	curr
	capacity
	occupied

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	1
	03.11.2023
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	451

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	2
	22.01.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	452

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	3
	11.04.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	461

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	4
	28.04.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	461

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	5
	28.05.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	460

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	6
	30.06.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	459

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	7
	18.09.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	189

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	2402
	8
	07.12.2024
	242.00
	EUR
	475
	32

	
	FRANKFURT
	BERLIN
	Lufthansa
	 
	 
	 
	1936.00
	 
	3800
	2965

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	1
	03.11.2023
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	367

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	2
	22.01.2024
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	373

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	3
	11.04.2024
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	373

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	4
	30.06.2024
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	364

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	5
	18.09.2024
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	51

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	0408
	6
	07.12.2024
	1061.36
	JPY
	385
	15

	
	FRANKFURT
	TOKYO
	Japan Airlines
	 
	 
	 
	6368.16
	 
	2310
	1543

	
	FRANKFURT
	NEW YORK
	Lufthansa
	0400
	1
	03.11.2023
	666.00
	EUR
	330
	321

	
	FRANKFURT
	NEW YORK
	Lufthansa
	 
	 
	 
	666.00
	 
	330
	321

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



